Certifications & Test Data
DATE: PROJECT:
NOTES:TYPE:
CATALOG #:
•	 UL/cUL listed and built for wet location
•	 DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified and classified for DLC Standard
	 (all lumen packages), refer to www.designlights.org for details
•	 Long Life: rated for > 150,000 hours (L70)

24000 – 43500 lm
VersaArea LED Area Light WITH 7-PIN RECEPTACLE & SHORTING CAP | 3 LUMEN BOOST® | 3 CCT COLOR PREFERENCE®
ORDERING GUIDE
(Lumen Pkg.)1VAL
VersaArea
Light
MV
Multi-Volt
120-277V
HV
High-Volt
347-480V3
SPD10
Factory-installed
10KV Surge
Protection4
(Leave Blank)
No SPD
T3
Type III
T4
Type IV2
T5
Type V
LVD
Low Voltage
Dimming
0-10V
7PR
7-Pin
Receptacle w/
Shorting Cap
LB3
3 Lumen Boost®
Lumen Pkg #1:
60 | 80 | 100W
Lumen Pkg #2:
100 | 120 | 150W
Lumen Pkg #3:
150 | 180 | 200W
Lumen Pkg #4:
200 | 240 | 300W
CP3
3 CCT
Color
Preference®
3/4/5000K
Notes:	 1.	 Lumen package ranges are approximate values. For actual lumen data, please see below.
	 	 2. Type IV distribution is MTO only. Longer lead times apply.
	 	 3.	High-Volt 347-480V MTO only. Longer lead times apply.
	 	 4. Surge Protection for MV (120-227V) options only. Made to Order. Lead times apply.
Series Voltage SPDDistribution Dimming ControlsLumen BoostLumens CCT
VFLL CP3LB3 LVD 7PR– – – – –– – –
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Part Number Order
Number Description CRI
VAL-1-LB3-CP3-T3-MV-LVD-7PR 60210101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 1,
Type 3 Dist.
80+
VAL-1-LB3-CP3-T5-MV-LVD-7PR 60211101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 1,
Type 5 Dist.
80+
VAL-2-LB3-CP3-T3-MV-LVD-7PR 60212101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 2,
Type 3 Dist.
80+
VAL-2-LB3-CP3-T5-MV-LVD-7PR 60213101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 2,
Type 5 Dist.
80+

Mount
Bracket
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Part Number Order
Number Description CRI
VAL-3-LB3-CP3-T3-MV-LVD-7PR 60214101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 3,
Type 3 Dist.
80+
VAL-3-LB3-CP3-T5-MV-LVD-7PR 60215101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 3,
Type 5 Dist.
80+
VAL-4-LB3-CP3-T3-MV-LVD-7PR 60216101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 4,
Type 3 Dist.
80+
VAL-4-LB3-CP3-T5-MV-LVD-7PR 60217101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 4,
Type 5 Dist.
80+